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Spare
parts-Nr.

Signify

Pos.

F960667AA

Handle

F960449NU

Button Red/Blue

F960234NU

Ceramix valve 23mm
Base sealing

Button grey

Diverter

F960016NU

F960433NU

F960720NU

F960725AA

Tubular spout,d19

FO60831AA

Neop.cascade M22x1-C

Sealing

F960493NU

F960497NU

Fixation set
Connecting group

10

1"

FO60469AA

Flex hose G3/8-L445mm  A963600NU

12




